4th .edition _

 Chemistry
~ The Molecular
- Science

International
Edition -



Contents Overview

O~ Oy Ut W =

N N N = 3 3 el el ed md o —d b
N = O OO ~NOYWUH B WN - O W

The Nature of Chemistry

Atoms and Elements

Chemical Compounds

Quantities of Reactants and Products
Chemical Reactions

Energy and Chemical Reactions
Electron Configurations and the Periodic Table
Covalent Bonding

Molecular Structures

Gases and the Atmosphere

Liguids, Solids, and Materials

Fuels, Organic Chemicals, and Polymers
Chemical Kinetics: Rates of Reactions
Chemical Equilibrium

The Chemistry of Solutes and Solutions
Acids and Bases

Additional Aqueous Equilibria

Thermodynamics: Directionality of Chemical Reactions

Electrochemistry and Its Applications
Nuclear Chemistry
The Chemistry of the Main Group Elements

Chemistry of Selected Transition Elements
and Coordination Compounds

Appendices A-] A.1

Appendix K: Answers to Problem-Solving Practice Problems A.44

Appendix L: Answers to Exercises A.62

Appendix M: Answers to Selected Questions for Review and Thought A.81

Glossary G.1

index 1.1

40

75
120
161
211
271
327
375
424
478
533
592
655
707
753
804
849
201
957
995

1037



