## Contents Overview

1	The Nature of Chemistry	1
2	Atoms and Elements	40
3	Chemical Compounds	75
4	Quantities of Reactants and Products	120
5	Chemical Reactions	161
6	Energy and Chemical Reactions	211
7	Electron Configurations and the Periodic Table	271
8	Covalent Bonding	327
9	Molecular Structures	375
10	Gases and the Atmosphere	424
11	Liquids, Solids, and Materials	478
12	Fuels, Organic Chemicals, and Polymers	533
13	Chemical Kinetics: Rates of Reactions	592
14	Chemical Equilibrium	655
15	The Chemistry of Solutes and Solutions	707
16	Acids and Bases	753
17	Additional Aqueous Equilibria	804
18	Thermodynamics: Directionality of Chemical Reactions	849
19	Electrochemistry and Its Applications	901
20	Nuclear Chemistry	957
21	The Chemistry of the Main Group Elements	995
22	Chemistry of Selected Transition Elements and Coordination Compounds	1037
	Appendices A–J A.1	
	Appendix K: Answers to Problem-Solving Practice Problems A.44	
	Appendix L: Answers to Exercises A.62	
	Appendix M: Answers to Selected Questions for Review and Thought A.81	
	Glossary G.1	
	Index III	